Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
L60 Series 0.230” (5.9mm) Watertight
LED Panel Mount Indicator
Indicator
Assembly
Ø.12 [Ø3.0]
Ø
.3
 [
Ø
8
.0
]
Ø
.2
6
 [
Ø
6
.6
]
THD M6 x .75
(METRIC THREAD)
2X NEOPRENE
WASHERS
WASHER
HEXNUT
.16 [4.1]
.63 [16.0] 6.00 [152.4] min.
.50±.10 [12.7±2.5]
24 AWG TPB, UL1061
INSULATION
BLACK (–)
RED (+)
Ø0.232”±0.003”
[5.9mm±0.1mm]
MOUNTING
HOLE
L60 Series offers a robust body with drip-proof
protection in a small package
Applications
Dimensions
Product specifications
VCC Model Number Output Color
Design Voltage /
Current (Vf/If)
Max. Voltage /
Current (Vf/If)
Typical Intensity
(mcd)
Peak Wavelength
(nm)
L60D-R5-W RED 5VDC / 17mA 5.5VDC / 20mA 60 635
L60D-A5-W AMBER 5VDC / 17mA 5.5VDC / 20mA 30 583
L60D-G5-W GREEN 5VDC / 17mA 5.5VDC / 20mA 44 565
L60D-R12-W RED 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 60 635
L60D-A12-W AMBER 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 30 583
L60D-G12-W GREEN 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 44 565
L60D-R28-W RED 28VDC / 15.8mA 30VDC / 17.5mA 60 635
L60D-A28-W AMBER 28VDC / 15.8mA 30VDC / 17.5mA 30 583
L60D-G28-W GREEN 28VDC / 15.8mA 30VDC / 17.5mA 44 565
Key features
www.vcclite.com 1.800.522.5546engineered to light up your design
01/15 Rev 1
• watertight
• tinted diffused LEDs
• reflective chrome-plated body
• 45º viewing angle
• mounting hardware provided
• 6” (152.4mm) wire leads, 24 AWG
• mounting hole 0.232” ±0.003”
 (5.9mm ±0.1mm)
• maximum panel thickness 0.070”
 (1.7mm)
• RoHS compliant
• automotive
• aerospace
• industrial
• instrumentation
• medical
• military
• mining
• outdoor
• safety
• transportation
• vending & gaming machines